Official Distributor & Partner   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
Specifications
Features
10GigE Embedded Systems
ECS-9771
Quad Core Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5 (Skylake) 10GigE Fanless Embedded System with Intel® CM236 Chipset, 4-port 10GigE SFP+, 6 GigE LAN with
4 PoE+,  2 Front-access SSD Tray, 4 SIM, 6 USB 3.0, 4 COM, 32 Isolated DIO, High Performance, Rugged, EN50155, EN50121

Official Distributor & Partner   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/3
Order Information
Dimensions Unit : mm/ inch
Front I/O Rear I/O
ECS-9771-505M ECS-9700, Intel® Xeon® E3-1505M v5, 6 GigE LAN w/4 PoE+, 4 10G SFP+, 2 SSD Tray, 6 USB 3.0, 4 COM, 4 SIM, 32 Isolated DIO
ECS-9771-820Q ECS-9700, Intel® Core™ i7-6820EQ, 6 GigE LAN w/4 PoE+, 4 10G SFP+, 2 SSD Tray, 6 USB 3.0, 4 COM, 4 SIM, 32 Isolated DIO
ECS-9771-440Q ECS-9700, Intel® Core™ i5-6440EQ, 6 GigE LAN w/4 PoE+, 4 10G SFP+, 2 SSD Tray, 6 USB 3.0, 4 COM, 4 SIM, 32 Isolated DIO
Accessories
DDR4 16G Certified DDR4 16GB 2133MHz RAM
DDR4 8G Certified DDR4 8GB 2133MHz RAM
DDR4 4G Certified DDR4 4GB 2133MHz RAM